APPENDIX 2

GENERAL LICENSING FEES AND CHARGES SUBJECT TO LOCAL CONTROL

1.

LICENCE

Dangerous and Wild Animals

EXISTING
CHARGE

2022 - 2023

£

PROPOSED

CHARGE
2023 - 2024
£

consent (2 days)

(i) Initial 505 505
(i) Full 260 260
(iii) Random Inspections 175 175
2, Sex Establishments
(i) Initial (Shop or Cinema) 2,500 2,500
(i) Renewal (Shop or Cinema) 2,000 2,000
(iii) Initial SEV 3,380 3,380
(iv) Renewal SEV 2,830 2,830
(V) Initial Joint (Shop/Cinema/SEV) 3,750 3,750
W (F{sehnoegyg:ndgr:r:];/SEV) 3,250 3,250
(vii) Transfer 500 500
(viii) Variation At cost At cost
3. Highways Act 1980
(i) Table and chairs 25 25
(i) A-Boards 25 25
(iii) Goods on the highway 25 25
4. (E:Iea}n Neighbourhoods and
(i) nwronlgilsi:i‘:)lﬁi((:)tnzgfoffee printed matter 300 300
(i) Additional badges 45 45
(i) 1 day consent (up to 2 persons) 50 50
(iv) 7 day consent (up to 2 persons) 100 100
(v) New small/medium business No charge No charge




1987

To enable full cost recovery

Scrap metal dealers act 2013 (3
years)

(i) Collectors

(i) Additional collectors copy of
licence

(ii)  Site
(iv)  Additional site

(v)  Variation of licence

£70 per hour
plus newspaper
advert costs

£
180
50

500
275

55

EXISTING PROPOSED
CHARGE CHARGE
LICENCE 2022 - 2023 2023 - 2024
£ £
5. Mini-bus permits and disc (5 years)
(i) Initial 25 25
(i) Renewal 25 25
(i)  Replacement 25 25
6. The safety of sports ground act 1975
£70 per hour £70 per hour
To enable full cost recovery plus newspaper | plus newspaper
advert costs advert costs
7. The fire safety and places of sport act

£70 per hour
plus newspaper
advert costs

For information purposes only

8.

£
180
50

500
275

55




